
2024 Pony Schedule
May 2nd May 7 May 9 May 14 May 16 May 21 May 23 May 28

2 11 3 8 5 3 1 6 3 2 1 2 2 4 5 3
3 10 5 6 6 2 2 5 4 1 5 11 5 1 6 2
4 9 7 4 1 7 3 4 7 11 6 10 6 3 1 7
5 8 9 2 10 11 11 9 8 10 7 9 8 11 10 8
6 7 10 1 4 8 10 7 9 5 8 3 9 10 4 11

Bye 1 11 Bye 9 Bye Bye 8 6 Bye 4 Bye Bye 7 9 Bye

Home Team In Grey

May 30 June 4 June 6 June 11 June 13 June 18 June 20 June 25 June 27

2 10 1 4 8 7 1 3 3 11 1 9 1 8 2 4 2 11
3 9 8 6 9 6 4 5 5 6 2 8 2 7 5 1 3 10
5 7 9 5 10 5 6 11 7 4 3 7 5 4 8 11 4 9
8 4 11 3 11 4 7 10 9 2 4 6 6 3 3 9 1 6

11 1 7 2 1 2 8 9 10 1 11 5 9 10 6 10 8 7
Bye 6 10 Bye 3 Bye Bye 2 8 Bye Bye 10 Bye 11 Bye 7 Bye 5

Home Team In Grey

Coach Phone Email
1 Conestoga Black Owen Snipes 402-618-9864 osnipes@conestoga-cougars.org Home Games in Nehawka
2 Eagle Devon Sullivan 308-778-6106 ds3sulli@hotmail.com
3 Elmwood/Murdock Black Chris Powers 402-867-4163 chrispowers2005@gmail.com Home Games in Elmwood
4 Louisville Jason Heard 402-699-8089 jheard2@hotmail.com
5 Plattsmouth Michael Carroll 402-309-4703 Carrollm1984@gmail.com
6 Syracuse 1 Colin Caudill 402-250-6582 c.caudill@hotmail.com
7 Syracuse 2 Travis Walters 402-314-8880 twalters0501@gmail.com
8 Tecumseh Derek Gottula 402-297-6123 derekg83@hotmail.com
9 Weeping Water Adam McGill 402-709-3139

10 Conestoga Maroon Jay Rainey 402-297-5716 shortstop12088@gmail.com Home Games in Nehawka
11 Conestoga Gold Ryan Gonderinger 402-326-7563 Ryan.n.gonderinger@outlook.com Home Games in Nehawka
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